Vychodoceska soutéz - skupina A

1.kolo
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D

2.kolo
Porici
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B

3.kolo
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hoftice C

4 kolo
Poric¢i
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B
Bfezovice

5.kolo
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dviur B
Jicin D
Horice C
Rokytnice C

Porici

Dvir C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C

Hoftice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice

Porici
N.Paka B
Dvir C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C

Rokytnice C
Horice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D

Poric¢i
Bfezovice
N.Paka B
Dvir C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E

19.09.-17:00
19.09.-17:00
18.09.-17:00
19.09.-17:00
19.09.-19:30
19.09.-17:00
18.09.-17:00

26.09.-17:00
25.09.-17:00
25.09.-17:00
26.09.-17:00
26.09.-17:00
25.09.-17:00
26.09.-17:00

03.10.-17:00
02.10.-17:00
03.10.-17:00
03.10.-19:30
03.10.-17:00
02.10.-17:00
03.10.-17:00

10.10.-17:00
09.10.-17:00
10.10.-17:00
10.10.-17:00
09.10.-17:00
10.10.-17:00
10.10.-17:00

14.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00
17.10.-19:30
17.10.-17:00
16.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00
17.10.-17:00

26.kolo
Porici

Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B

14 .kolo
Porici

Dvur C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C

15.kolo
Hotice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice

16.kolo
Porici
N.Paka B
Dvir C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C

17.kolo
Rokytnice C
Horice C
Ji¢in D
Dviur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D

Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvir C

N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D

Porici
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvir C
N.Paka B

Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C

Porici
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvir C
N.Paka B
Bfezovice

09.01.-17:00
09.01.-17:00
09.01.-19:30
09.01.-17:00
09.01.-17:00
09.01.-17:00
09.01.-17:00

16.01.-17:00
15.01.-17:00
16.01.-17:00
16.01.-17:00
15.01.-17:00
15.01.-17:00
16.01.-17:00

30.01.-17:00
29.01.-17:00
30.01.-17:00
30.01.-19:30
30.01.-17:00
29.01.-17:00
30.01.-17:00

06.02.-17:00
06.02.-17:00
05.02.-17:00
06.02.-17:00
06.02.-17:00
05.02.-17:00
05.02.-17:00

13.02.-17:00
13.02.-17:00
12.02.-17:00
13.02.-17:00
13.02.-19:30
13.02.-17:00
12.02.-17:00



6.kolo
Porici
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D

7.kolo
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E

8.kolo
Poric¢i
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C

9.kolo
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Horice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B

10.kolo
Poric¢i
Dvir C
N.Paka B
Bfezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C

11.kolo
Dvar B
Jicin D

Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C

Poric¢i
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B

Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C

Poric¢i
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C
Vrchlabi D

Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Horice C
Jicin D
Dvur B

Poric¢i
Vrchlabi C

24.10.-17:00
24.10.-17:00
24.10.-17:00
23.10.-17:00
24.10.-17:00
24.10.-17:00
23.10.-17:00

31.10.-17:00
31.10.-19:30
30.10.-17:00
30.10.-17:00
31.10.-17:00
30.10.-17:00
30.10.-17:00

07.11.-17:00
07.11.-17:00
06.11.-17:00
07.11.-17:00
07.11.-17:00
06.11.-17:00
07.11.-17:00

14.11.-19:30
14.11.-17:00
13.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00
13.11.-17:00
13.11.-17:00
14.11.-17:00

21.11.-17:00
20.11.-17:00
21.11.-17:00
21.11.-17:00
20.11.-17:00
21.11.-17:00
21.11.-19:30

28.11.-17:00
27.11.-17:00

18.kolo
Porici
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E

19.kolo
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C

20.kolo
Porici
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B

21.kolo
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C

22 .kolo
Porici
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Bfezovice
N.Paka B
Dvir C
Vrchlabi D

23 .kolo
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B

Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C

Porici
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D

Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E

Porici
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C

Vrchlabi C
Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B

Porici
Dvir C

20.02.-17:00
20.02.-17:00
20.02.-17:00
19.02.-17:00
20.02.-17:00
20.02.-17:00
19.02.-17:00

26.02.-17:00
26.02.-17:00
27.02.-17:00
26.02.-17:00
27.02.-17:00
27.02.-19:30
27.02.-17:00

06.03.-17:00
05.03.-17:00
06.03.-17:00
06.03.-17:00
05.03.-17:00
06.03.-17:00
06.03.-17:00

20.03.-17:00
19.03.-17:00
19.03.-17:00
20.03.-17:00
19.03.-17:00
20.03.-17:00
20.03.-19:30

27.03.-17:00
27.03.-17:00
26.03.-17:00
27.03.-17:00
27.03.-17:00
26.03.-17:00
27.03.-17:00

03.04.-17:00
03.04.-17:00



Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D

12.kolo
Porici
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B

13.kolo
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D
Dvur C

Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C

Dvir C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D

Porici
Dvur B
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B

28.11.-17:00
27.11.-17:00
27.11.-17:00
28.11.-17:00
28.11.-17:00

05.12.-17:00
05.12.-17:00
05.12.-17:00
05.12.-17:00
05.12.-17:00
05.12.-19:30
05.12.-17:00

11.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00
12.12.-17:00

Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Jicin D
Dvur B

24 kolo
Porici
Vrchlabi C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov D
Biezovice
N.Paka B
Dvur C

25.kolo
Dvur C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Trutnov E
Rokytnice C
Hotice C
Ji¢in D

N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C

Dvur B
Ji¢in D
Hotice C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi D

Porici
N.Paka B
Biezovice
Trutnov D
Jilemnice C
Vrchlabi C
Dvur B

02.04.-17:00
02.04.-17:00
03.04.-17:00
02.04.-17:00
03.04.-17:00

10.04.-17:00
10.04.-19:30
10.04.-17:00
09.04.-17:00
10.04.-17:00
10.04.-17:00
09.04.-17:00

17.04.-17:00
17.04.-17:00
17.04.-17:00
17.04.-17:00
17.04.-17:00
17.04.-17:00
16.04.-17:00



